ELECTRONIC ROTARY
GEAR MOTOR
Series   AR ... E
TECHNICAL FEATURES
Body and cover : die-cast aluminium
Nominal torque : 15 - 20  Nm
Maintaining torque : 15 - 20  Nm
Rotation time : 30 - 60 seconds for  90°

AR2 = Rotary gear motor
0 E5
HOW TO ORDER/CODE
=
=
2
3
15
20
30
60
60
120
00
Potentiometer
0
2
Micro
"
No
2
=
=
Accessories
Supply voltage
24V/50Hz
Auxiliary Microswitches
S = Control station
M = Multipolar connector
18 = Rotation at 180°
A1 = Auxiliary shaft 8 mm Ø
A2 = Auxiliary shaft     9,5 mm
A3 = Auxiliary shaft  12 mm Ø with key
F1 = Flange F1
F2 = Flange F2
F3 = Flange F3
F4 = Flange F4
E1 = In 0÷10 Volt Out 0÷10 Volt + reg.
+ reverser
E2 = In 0÷135 Ohm
E3 = In 0÷20 mA
E4 = In 0÷10 V D.C.
E5 = In 4÷20 mA
E6 = In 0÷10 V D.C.Out 0÷10 V D.C.
E7 = In 4÷20 mA     Out 0÷10 V D.C.
Z = special versions and/or further
combinations
7
7
AR2A3000
AR2A2000
2,5
2,5
60
30
20
15
All the reported data are subject to be changed without notice.
INDICATIVE DIMENSIONS   (mm)
2 x Pg 13,5
152
152
THICKNESS 10
M6 n° 8
THICKNESS
10
M6 n° 6
M8 n° 4
SPESSORE 10
M8 n° 4
M6 n° 4
Form 010410
Via F. De Sanctis, 53 - I - 20141 MILANO - Tel. +39 0289502912 - Fax. +39 028463084 - E-mail: econex@tin.it - www.econex.it